I n f r a r e d  h e a t i n g  t e c h n o l o g i e s
M I T T E LW E L L I G E
I N F R A R OT - S T R A H L E R
U n s e r e
P ro d u k t p a l e tt e
S ta n d a rd - S t ra h l e r
I N F R A R O U G E
Die Widerstandselementе stellen widerstandsfähige Heizbänder

L X B Leistung Spannung Intensität pro
Phase
Typenbezeichnung
640X172 3500W 115V 31A MF3.5FM06417
780X172 4000W 115V 31A MF4.0FM07817
1000X172 6000W 200V 35A MF6.0AM10017
1220X172 7000W 230V 33A MF7.0PM12217
1220X172 7000W 430V 19A MF7.0VM12217
IRM HP AGRO
Beschreibung
I n f r a r e d  h e a t i n g  t e c h n o l o g i e s
Lyon
27 rue des Bruyères
ZI du Mariage
69330 Pusignan – France
         +33 (0) 472 812 300
         +33 (0) 472 812 309
10 minutes away from Lyon Airport
Lyon
Designed and manufactured in France